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Torhout 5/06/2017
Rubenscup

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Dequidt Stien            FLAC W1 857 21.6108
Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina AZW W2 1491 20.0609
Walcarius Anouk          JSMC  3 359 18.2008
Vandenbroucke Flore      AVR W4 984 17.5709
Lamont Heleen            AVMO W5 1497 17.5408
Desseyn Daphne           AVR W6 1631 15.9709
Compernol Kyra           HAC W7 9017 13.9208
Del'haye Tiele           FLAC W8 1704 13.2109
Schotte Sien             AZW W9 1406 12.0208
Luyckx Zita              HAC W10 1383 11.8508
Cham Axelle              AVR W11 1038 10.8209
Fraeyman Stien           HAC W12 2635 10.7208
Declerck Noor            HAC W13 1504 10.0009
Diallo Emma              AZW W14 1401 9.3409
Naert Free               AVMO W15 1586 9.1908
Derycke Lise             AZW W16 1400 8.7908
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W17 1407 8.4608
Cauwels Maluenn          HAC W18 1855 8.2009
Danneels Jitske          AVR W19 1391 8.0109
Van Acker ZoÎ            HAC W20 2727 8.0109
Desal Landra             AZW W21 1471 7.9009
Deconinck Auke           AZW W22 1398 6.7908
Maenhoudt Julie          AVMO W23 1587 5.6708

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Walcarius Gauthier       JSMC  1 2928 1.37m06
Popelier Victor          AZW W2 778 1.25m07
Van den Broucke Stan     AVR W3 297 1.20m06
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W4 243 1.20m07
Deboutte JÈrÙme          FLAC W5 2002 1.20m06
Verbeke Louis            HAC W6 1314 1.20m06
Demets Matisse           AZW W7 764 1.15m07
Verstraete Brent         KKS W8 797 1.15m06
Dewaele Faust            AZW W9 768 1.15m06
Casier Noah              HAC W10 1318 1.15m07
Debeer Jorrit            HAC W11 1315 1.15m07
Desimpelaere Stan        HAC W12 1413 1.10m06
Spriet Alex              AVR W12 289 1.10m06
Samain Floris            AZW W12 780 1.10m07
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W15 1000 1.10m06
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W16 215 1.10m06
Devriese Wout            HAC W17 1414 1.10m06
Desimpelaere Diede HAC W18 9900 1.05m06
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W19 1317 1.05m07
Vandenberghe Martijn     AVR W19 240 1.05m06
Brabant Flor             HAC W21 1999 1.05m06
Van Oost Nand            HAC W22 1316 1.00m06
Keerman Wout             HAC W22 861 1.00m07
Labaere Artuur           FLAC W22 1509 1.00m06
Samyn Victor             FLAC W22 1512 1.00m07
Deboutte Aymeric         FLAC W26 2001 1.00m07
Eeckhout Achille         FLAC W27 1507 0.95m06
Desmet Tibo FLAC W3529 GP 07

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=15:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1
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Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W1 7304 8.3308
Van Daele Joren          AVMO W2 7180 7.9208
Dekoninck Tore           HAC W3 7045 7.8808
Lagrou Ewoud             AVR W4 6795 7.6508
Parret Odiel             FLAC W5 7618 6.6608
Van Oost Mathijs         HAC W6 7784 6.5509
Pattyn Andres            AVR W7 8821 6.4708
De Brabant Remi          HAC W8 7787 6.4208
Ameye Lukas              AVR W9 7863 6.2009
Verleyen Kobe            AVR W10 6829 6.0108
De Groof Lukas           AVR W11 6796 6.0008
Dekaezemacker Jonas      FLAC W12 7946 5.8408
Lachat Thibaut           KKS W13 6963 5.8108
De Meulenaere Feel       AVR W14 6831 5.4909
Schotte Sem              AZW W15 7301 5.4409
Verbeke Henri            HAC W16 7783 5.4408
Ameye Thibo              AVMO W17 7708 5.3609
De Blieck Lander         AVR W18 6992 5.1708
Deschamps Tijs           AZW W19 7295 5.1008
Vanhonacker Timon        AZW W20 7372 5.0409
Sinnaeve Elias           FLAC W21 7619 5.0309
De Weirdt Linus          AZW W22 7379 4.9708
Vandriessche Wannes      AZW W23 7410 4.9309
Lampaert Robbe           AZW W24 7359 4.8008
Creytens Iben            AVMO W25 8839 4.7708
Devriese Robin           AZW W26 7296 4.5408
Vandenberghe Sander      AVR W27 6793 4.5108
Beels Finn               AZW W28 7385 4.4209
Houttequiet Iben         AZW W29 7297 4.3709
Vanhuysse Elias          AVR W30 6794 4.3308
Swimberghe Tiemen        HAC W31 8291 4.2809
Laga Nigel               AZW W32 7370 3.7709
Huughe YÒesta            AVR W33 7238 3.5708
Maes Felix               AZW W34 7384 3.0909

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=17:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Duyck Sarah              FLAC W1 6933 19.4604
Busschaert Berit         AZW W2 7393 18.7004
Lamont Lise              AVMO W3 7504 18.2004
Moerman Fenne            AZW W4 7410 17.1905
Michiel Bieke            FLAC W5 7243 16.8705
Lauwers Iza              HAC W6 7231 15.9604
Michiel Cato             FLAC W7 7244 15.8805
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W8 7037 15.8404
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W9 6931 15.6605
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W10 7642 15.4004
Desmet AmÈlie            AZW W11 7397 15.1405
Lamont Hanne             AVMO W12 7505 14.8405
Notredame Zsofi          FLAC W13 7647 14.7304
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC W14 8344 14.6704
Declerck Lotte           HAC W15 7506 14.5204
Olaerts ZoÎ              AZW W16 7413 14.2505
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W17 7056 13.9405
Goosen Yana              AZW W18 7403 13.7205
Cham Gaelle              AVR W19 7117 13.5105
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W20 7034 13.4104
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W21 8367 13.2104
Gevaert Laura            AZW W22 7401 13.0205
Van Cauwenberge Tsion    FLAC W23 7246 12.8004
Desmet Febe              FLAC W24 7594 12.7005
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W25 7054 12.6404
Devarrewaere Lente       AVR W26 7387 12.5705
Maes Lore                AVMO W27 7036 12.2805
Boateng Boatemaa         AZW W28 7390 12.2604
Bekaert Jitske           AVR W29 7742 12.1705
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Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W30 7398 11.2204
Pattyn Yinthe            AVR W31 7051 11.2005
Elslander Lara           FLAC W32 7645 10.0005
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W33 7232 9.9005
Coussement Marie         AZW W34 7472 9.2705
Popelier Pauline         AZW W35 7414 9.2105
Debou Julie              HAC W36 8346 8.2904

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=16:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Volckaert Mathis         HAC W1 5198 11.2004
Godderis Wout            AVR W2 5311 9.0205
Priem Victor             AVR W3 4845 8.0604
Geenens Lars             AZW W4 5217 8.0504
Suys Roan                AZW W5 5227 7.9104
Keerman Jens             HAC W6 5313 7.6105
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W7 5005 7.3804
Stevens Tobias           AVR W8 5714 7.1404
Dewaele Milo             AZW W9 5216 7.0504
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W10 5460 6.9804
Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO W11 5320 6.7204
Vande Moortel Matteo     AVR W12 5707 6.5805
Speeleveld CÈdric        AZW W13 5226 6.3404
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC W14 5449 6.0004
Vandenbroucke Remy       FLAC W15 4814 5.9805
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W16 5233 5.8604
De Jonckheere Tom        AZW W17 5211 5.7605
Jibran Matin - 21        HAC W18 6044 5.7205
De Smet Joona            AZW W19 5212 5.6505
Kindt Jerome             AVR W20 5202 5.6405
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W21 6007 5.6005
Vanderiviere Nand        AVR W22 5307 5.5105
Deroo Kobe               HAC W23 5195 5.3205
Bekaert Joppe            AVR W24 5574 5.2505
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W25 4851 5.1405
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W26 5319 5.0905
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W27 4850 4.9305
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W28 4786 4.8305
Deberdt Zion             FLAC W29 4670 4.8104
Vandoorne Yentl          AZW W30 5231 4.7905
Schier Wout              FLAC W31 4798 4.5605
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W32 4795 4.3805
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W33 4672 4.2505
Maenhoudt Xander         AVMO W34 5400 3.8504

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=16:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W1 7398 4.60m04
Louagie Lore             AVR W2 7053 4.47m04
Lauwers Iza              HAC W3 7231 4.45m04
Goosen Yana              AZW W4 7403 4.31m05
Brisson Esther           AZW W5 7392 4.27m05
Depreiter Malysse Elise  AVR W6 7745 4.22m04
Desmet AmÈlie            AZW W7 7397 4.15m05
Planquette Marit         FLAC W8 7945 4.10m05
Busschaert Berit         AZW W9 7393 4.08m04
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W10 8367 4.00m04
Lamont Lise              AVMO W11 7504 3.95m04
Michiel Bieke            FLAC W12 7243 3.95m05
Cham Gaelle              AVR W13 7117 3.91m05
Gevaert Laura            AZW W14 7401 3.91m05
Van Daele Jutta          AVMO W15 7323 3.90m05
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Bouckenooghe JosÈphine   AZW W16 7478 3.90m04
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W17 7382 3.89m04
Naessens Paulien         AZW W18 7412 3.89m05
Duyck Sarah              FLAC W19 6933 3.84m04
Devarrewaere Lente       AVR W20 7387 3.84m05
Declerck Lotte           HAC W21 7506 3.80m04
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W22 7034 3.72m04
Himpe Saartje            AZW W23 7404 3.72m05
Lamont Hanne             AVMO W24 7505 3.61m05
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W25 7642 3.60m04
Moerman Fenne            AZW W26 7410 3.60m05
Boateng Boatemaa         AZW W27 7390 3.52m04
Michiel Cato             FLAC W28 7244 3.45m05
Elslander Lara           FLAC W29 7645 3.37m05
Olaerts ZoÎ              AZW W30 7413 3.37m05
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W31 7232 3.36m05
Van de Putte Hanne       AZW W32 7419 3.36m04
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W33 7037 3.31m04
Bekaert Jitske           AVR W34 7742 3.23m05
Popelier Pauline         AZW W35 7414 3.22m05
Desmet Febe              FLAC W36 7594 3.19m05
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W37 7056 3.15m05
Bruneel Liene            AVR W38 7352 3.15m04
Callens Hanne            AVMO W39 7135 3.10m05
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC W40 8344 3.10m04
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W41 6931 3.09m05
Maes Lore                AVMO W42 7036 3.08m05
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W43 7054 3.07m04
Notredame Zsofi          FLAC W44 7647 3.06m04
Van Cauwenberge Tsion    FLAC W45 7246 3.03m04
Coussement Marie         AZW W46 7472 2.93m05
Pattyn Yinthe            AVR W47 7051 2.87m05
Debou Julie              HAC W48 8346 2.78m04

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Anckaert Elien           AVR W1 3965 24.1006
Cool Michelle            AVMO W2 4062 20.4906
Beernaert Manon          HAC W3 4176 16.1607
Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W4 4451 15.2906
Caulier Lotte            FLAC W5 4729 14.6306
Denolf Anouk             FLAC W6 5552 14.2006
Jeuris Rachelle          AVR W7 4415 14.1506
Fraeyman Zite            HAC W8 5692 13.3206
Sonck Eva                AZW W9 4512 12.9106
Blomme Axelle            HAC W10 4965 12.6807
Dheedene Michelle        FLAC W11 5680 11.9406
De Blieck Laure          AVR W12 3993 11.3806
Success Esther           FLAC W13 4942 11.3507
Lemmens June             FLAC W14 3832 10.7906
Stragier Joke            AVR W15 3964 10.4306
Diallo Mariama           AZW W16 4433 10.3107
De Waele Tiany           AZW W17 4429 9.6906
Vandriessche Noa         AZW W18 4548 9.6506
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W19 4417 9.3206
Ameye ChloÎ              AVMO W20 4877 9.2607
Vandriessche Hannah      AZW W21 4546 8.9807
Pattyn Marith            AVR W22 3959 8.9506
Storme Amaury            HAC W23 4679 8.6007
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W24 4444 8.5207
Keyngnaert Geike         FLAC W25 3830 7.9306
Deroo Marylise           FLAC W26 4046 7.7207
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W27 4424 7.1607
Desmedt Julie            FLAC W28 3827 6.6707
De Smet Lara             AZW W29 4428 6.1106
Laga Kyara               AZW W30 4520 5.6307
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verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=17:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Tijtgat Elias            FLAC W1 6909 3.55m08
Cottignies Kyano         FLAC W2 7751 3.53m08
Lagrou Ewoud             AVR W3 6795 3.47m08
Vanderiviere Staf        AVR W4 7397 3.47m08
Debruyne Warre           FLAC W5 8298 3.47m09
Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W6 7304 3.45m08
Creytens Iben            AVMO W7 8839 3.35m08
Lemmens Niel             FLAC W8 6676 3.29m08
Verleyen Kobe            AVR W9 6829 3.27m08
Duthoo Warre             KKS W10 6974 3.26m08
Ameye Lukas              AVR W11 7863 3.20m09
Pattyn Andres            AVR W12 8821 3.18m08
Blomme Wout FLAC W13 9902 3.16m08
Lommens Rakke            AZW W14 7299 3.13m08
Dekaezemacker Jonas      FLAC W15 7946 3.12m08
Dekoninck Tore           HAC W16 7045 3.08m08
Byttebier Arthur         AZW W17 7294 3.07m08
Van Oost Mathijs         HAC W18 7784 3.04m09
Van de Walle Robin       HAC W19 7446 3.03m09
De Groof Lukas           AVR W20 6796 3.03m08
Van Daele Joren          AVMO W21 7180 3.02m08
Van Schuerbeeck Ruben    FLAC W22 7756 2.98m09
Roelens Hasse            HAC W23 8458 2.95m09
De Blieck Lander         AVR W24 6992 2.95m08
Brouckaert Sebbe         FLAC W25 8682 2.93m08
Lachat Thibaut           KKS W26 6963 2.92m08
Bouton Ibe               FLAC W27 6830 2.89m09
Verstraete Giel          KKS W28 7322 2.88m09
Devriese Robin           AZW W29 7296 2.88m08
Gruyaert Mauro           AVR W30 7284 2.85m09
Deschamps Tijs           AZW W31 7295 2.85m08
Verbeke Henri            HAC W32 7783 2.84m08
Bouckaert Mats           KKS W33 6928 2.83m08
Lampaert Robbe           AZW W34 7359 2.73m08
De Brabant Remi          HAC W35 7787 2.72m08
Vandenberghe Sander      AVR W36 6793 2.69m08
Vanhonacker Timon        AZW W37 7372 2.68m09
Braeckevelt Freek        AVMO W38 6774 2.65m09
Parret Odiel             FLAC W39 7618 2.65m08
Ameye Thibo              AVMO W40 7708 2.64m09
Tijtgat Elias            FLAC W41 6909 2.61m08
Devos SÈbastien          AZW W42 7406 2.61m09
Duthoo Wietse            KKS W43 6975 2.60m08
De Vuyst Tjorven         HAC W44 7282 2.60m09
Houttequiet Iben         AZW W45 7297 2.57m09
Demeulenaere Gaspard     HAC W46 8154 2.51m09
Vandriessche Wannes      AZW W47 7410 2.40m09
Schotte Sem              AZW W48 7301 2.39m09
Coussement Manu          AZW W49 7369 2.35m08
De Weirdt Linus          AZW W50 7379 2.34m08
Huughe YÒesta            AVR W51 7238 2.27m08
Laga Nigel               AZW W52 7370 2.16m09
Swimberghe Tiemen        HAC W8291 NG 09

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=16:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Walcarius Anouk          JSMC  1 359 6.5908
Claus Jorun              AVMO W2 958 5.7808
Vandenbroucke Flore      AVR W3 984 5.3909
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Schotte Sien             AZW W4 1406 5.2408
Schier Isa               FLAC W5 989 5.2308
Dereyne Yana             KKS W6 1089 5.0109
Del'haye Tiele           FLAC W7 1704 4.9409
Dequidt Stien            FLAC W8 857 4.9408
Declerck Noor            HAC W9 1504 4.8509
Van Hollebeke Fran       FLAC W10 2657 4.6609
Diallo Emma              AZW W11 1401 4.5309
Desal Landra             AZW W12 1471 4.4809
Van Acker ZoÎ            HAC W13 2727 4.4109
Van de Walle BÈlem       HAC W14 1529 4.3609
Depuydt Noor             AVR W15 2172 4.0609
Luyssen Elien            FLAC W16 1702 4.0109
Compernol Kyra           HAC W17 9017 3.9508
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W18 1407 3.8708
Derycke Lise             AZW W19 1400 3.7708
Deconinck Auke           AZW W20 1398 3.6808
Lamont Heleen            AVMO W21 1497 3.5908
Hollevoet Alyssa         HAC W22 9016 3.5708
Fraeyman Stien           HAC W23 2635 3.4408
Cham Axelle              AVR W24 1038 3.1609

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=16:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Laureys Baptiste         AVMO W1 4766 28.3804
Godderis Wout            AVR W2 5311 25.2505
Priem Victor             AVR W3 4845 25.0204
Vroman Robbe             AVMO W4 6223 23.9904
Kindt Jerome             AVR W5 5202 22.3205
Speeleveld CÈdric        AZW W6 5226 21.7304
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W7 5460 21.1004
Deroo Kobe               HAC W8 5195 20.3805
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W9 4672 20.2805
Keerman Jens             HAC W10 5313 18.9605
Stevens Tobias           AVR W11 5714 18.5504
Suys Roan                AZW W12 5227 18.0504
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W13 5198 17.7704
Bekaert Joppe            AVR W14 5574 17.7205
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W15 5233 17.2304
Dewaele Milo             AZW W16 5216 16.6604
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W17 5319 16.0105
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W18 6007 15.5705
Deconinck Jeppe          AZW W19 5213 15.4405
Vandoorne Yentl          AZW W20 5231 15.3305
Vanderiviere Nand        AVR W21 5307 14.7605
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W22 4786 14.5405
Deberdt Zion             FLAC W23 4670 14.3404
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC W24 5449 13.3704
De Smet Joona            AZW W25 5212 13.3105
Bogaert Tristan          AVR W26 5203 13.3005
De Jonckheere Tom        AZW W27 5211 12.5805
Vande Moortel Matteo     AVR W28 5707 10.5405
Jibran Matin - 21        HAC W29 6044 8.7905
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W30 4795 8.1505
Maenhoudt Xander         AVMO W31 5400 8.0504
Vandenbroucke Remy       FLAC W4814 GP 05
Schier Wout              FLAC W4798 GP 05
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W4850 GP 05

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=17:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Fraeyman Zite            HAC W1 5692 1.25m06
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Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W2 4451 1.20m06
Declerck Emme            HAC W3 4555 1.20m06
Anckaert Elien           AVR W4 3965 1.20m06
Cool Michelle            AVMO W5 4062 1.15m06
Caulier Lotte            FLAC W6 4729 1.15m06
Naeyaert Sara            HAC W7 4960 1.10m06
Lemmens June             FLAC W8 3832 1.05m06
Dewaele Helena           AZW W8 4432 1.05m06
Vancanneyt Nelle         FLAC W10 4436 1.05m07
De Smet Lara             AZW W11 4428 1.05m06
Beernaert Manon          HAC W12 4176 1.05m07
Adriaens Jolien          FLAC W13 4724 1.05m06
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W14 4417 1.00m06
Jeuris Rachelle          AVR W15 4415 1.00m06
Vandebroucke Lise NA  W15 9901 1.00m06
Tack Jona                AZW W17 4447 1.00m07
De Busschere Julie       KKS W18 4072 1.00m07
Sonck Eva                AZW W19 4512 1.00m06
Storme Amaury            HAC W20 4679 0.95m07
Desmedt Julie            FLAC W20 3827 0.95m07
Success Esther           FLAC W20 4942 0.95m07
Stragier Joke            AVR W20 3964 0.95m06
Van Hecke Lore           AVMO W20 5375 0.95m07
De Waele Tiany           AZW W20 4429 0.95m06
Leenaert Manou           AZW W20 4442 0.95m06
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W20 4444 0.95m07
Vantwembeke Marit        AZW W20 4454 0.95m07
Laga Kyara               AZW W29 4520 0.95m07
Vierstraete Luca         KKS W29 4459 0.95m06
Diallo Mariama           AZW W4433 GP 07
Ameye ChloÎ              AVMO W4877 GP 07
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W4683 GP 07
Cosaert Ella             AZW W4426 GP 07

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=16:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

De Brabandere Mats       AVMO W1 873 8.3906
Devriese Wout            HAC W2 1414 7.8806
Verledens Miro           FLAC W3 2270 6.9806
Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W4 770 6.5106
Van Oost Nand            HAC W5 1316 6.4406
Cneut Lukas              AVR W6 1035 6.4007
Samain Floris            AZW W7 780 6.1107
Mistiaen Robbe           FLAC W8 1910 6.0607
Glorieux Stan            FLAC W9 99 5.9407
Sarrazyn Lukas           AVR W10 1034 5.7807
Speleers Jerome          AZW W11 831 5.7207
Demets Matisse           AZW W12 764 5.7207
Desmet Tibo FLAC W13 3529 5.6607
Labaere Artuur           FLAC W14 1509 5.6206
Samyn Victor             FLAC W15 1512 5.5107
De Buck Victor           AVMO W16 2028 5.4207
Van Schuerbeeck Martijn  FLAC W17 1295 5.2307
Vanhullebusch Lenn       HAC W18 1008 5.1807
De Meulenaere Arto       AVR W19 291 5.1407
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W20 1857 4.9607
Depreiter Milan          FLAC W21 98 4.7706
Raes Matteo              FLAC W22 1674 4.4706
Algoedt Matteo           AVR W23 1734 4.1407
Diatta M. Falilou        AVR W24 249 2.9107

polsstokspringen           Min Dames  Uur=17:48
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Rubenscup

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Depreiter Malysse Elise  AVR W1 7745 2.03m04
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W2 7037 2.03m04

polsstokspringen           Min Heren  Uur=17:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Priem Victor             AVR W1 4845 2.53m04
Verstraete Mart          AVR W2 5433 2.43m04
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W3 5005 2.33m04
De Vuyst Silas           HAC W4 6177 2.33m04
Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO W5 5320 1.73m04

60 meter                    Pup Dames  Uur=14:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W1 4451 9.0706
Lemmens June             FLAC W2 3832 9.4306
Anckaert Elien           AVR W3 3965 9.5406
Caulier Lotte            FLAC W4 4729 9.6206
Dheedene Michelle        FLAC W5 5680 9.9106
Diallo Mariama           AZW W6 4433 9.9207

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Denolf Anouk             FLAC W1 5552 9.4406
De Blieck Laure          AVR W2 3993 9.9506
Fraeyman Zite            HAC W3 5692 9.9506
Blomme Axelle            HAC W4 4965 10.0107
Declerck Emme            HAC W5 4555 10.0306
Leenaert Manou           AZW W6 4442 10.5006

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Sonck Eva                AZW W1 4512 9.8406
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W2 4444 10.1907
Geenens Jade             AZW W3 4435 10.2806
Van Hecke Lore           AVMO W4 5375 10.2907
Pattyn Marith            AVR W5 3959 10.4906
Stragier Joke            AVR W6 3964 10.9806

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

De Smet Lara             AZW W1 4428 10.4006
Haentjens Margot         AZW W2 4438 10.7207
Jeuris Rachelle          AVR W3 4415 10.7806
Staelens Louise          AZW W4 4446 10.8407
Derycke Lore             AZW W5 4431 10.8707
Deroo Marylise           FLAC W6 4046 11.2707

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

Vandriessche Noa         AZW W1 4548 10.1406
De Busschere Julie       KKS W2 4072 10.3607
Desauvage Claris         HAC W3 4678 10.6306
Vandriessche Hannah      AZW W4 4546 10.8707
Vancanneyt Nelle         FLAC W5 4436 10.8807
Keyngnaert Geike         FLAC W6 3830 11.6306
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

Success Esther           FLAC W1 4942 10.1407
De Waele Tiany           AZW W2 4429 10.7106
Adriaens Jolien          FLAC W3 4724 10.7806
Vierstraete Luca         KKS W4 4459 11.4606
Desmedt Julie            FLAC W5 3827 11.8307
Cosaert Ella             AZW W6 4426 12.0807

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 7

Himpe Tess               AZW W1 4565 9.7306
Vandebroucke Lise NA  W2 9901 10.1206
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W3 4417 10.3306
Naeyaert Sara            HAC W4 4960 10.6006
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W5 4683 11.0007

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 8

Beernaert Manon          HAC W1 4176 10.2807
Vandriessche Maud        AZW W2 4452 10.4706
Laga Kyara               AZW W3 4520 10.8407
Storme Amaury            HAC W4 4679 11.3507
Ameye ChloÎ              AVMO W5 4877 11.7707

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=15:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Tijtgat Elias            FLAC W1 6909 9.5508
Debruyne Warre           FLAC W2 8298 9.7509
Verleyen Kobe            AVR W3 6829 9.9208
Lommens Rakke            AZW W4 7299 10.1008
Roelens Hasse            HAC W5 8458 10.2409
Dekoninck Tore           HAC W6 7045 10.4408

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Van Daele Joren          AVMO W1 7180 10.0808
Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W2 7304 10.1308
Devriese Robin           AZW W3 7296 10.2408
Vantieghem Charles       AZW W4 7412 10.2909
Duthoo Warre             KKS W5 6974 10.3708
Ameye Lukas              AVR W6 7863 10.3909

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

De Meulenaere Feel       AVR W1 6831 10.4209
Dekaezemacker Jonas      FLAC W2 7946 10.6008
Deschamps Tijs           AZW W3 7295 10.6108
Vandenberghe Sander      AVR W4 6793 10.7608
Vanhonacker Timon        AZW W5 7372 10.8709
Beels Finn               AZW W6 7385 11.2209

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

Cottignies Kyano         FLAC W1 7751 10.3808
Vanhuysse Elias          AVR W2 6794 10.7808
Van de Walle Robin       HAC W3 7446 10.9209
De Groof Lukas           AVR W4 6796 10.9408
Swimberghe Tiemen        HAC W5 8291 10.9509

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5
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Van Oost Mathijs         HAC W1 7784 10.6009
Bouckaert Mats           KKS W2 6928 10.6508
Parret Odiel             FLAC W3 7618 11.0808
Verstraete Giel          KKS W4 7322 11.6109
Ameye Thibo              AVMO W5 7708 11.7609
Demeulenaere Gaspard     HAC W6 8154 11.9309

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

Schotte Sem              AZW W1 7301 10.7809
Byttebier Arthur         AZW W2 7294 10.7908
Vandriessche Wannes      AZW W3 7410 10.9509
Lampaert Robbe           AZW W4 7359 11.1008
Houttequiet Iben         AZW W5 7297 11.8509
Coussement Manu          AZW W6 7369 11.9508

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 7

Creytens Iben            AVMO W1 8839 9.9008
Braeckevelt Freek        AVMO W2 6774 10.5609
Duthoo Wietse            KKS W3 6975 10.7908
Gruyaert Mauro           AVR W4 7284 10.9909
Debergh Jorre            AZW W5 7405 11.2809
Laga Nigel               AZW W6 7370 11.9909

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 8

Vanderiviere Staf        AVR W1 7397 10.2808
Lemmens Niel             FLAC W2 6676 10.4908
Pattyn Andres            AVR W3 8821 10.5108
Bouton Ibe               FLAC W4 6830 10.7609
Brouckaert Sebbe         FLAC W5 8682 10.9208

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 9

Blomme Wout FLAC W1 9902 10.0708
De Brabant Remi          HAC W2 7787 10.7308
Van Schuerbeeck Ruben    FLAC W3 7756 11.1009
De Vuyst Tjorven         HAC W4 7282 11.1409
De Weirdt Linus          AZW W5 7379 11.5708
Sinnaeve Elias           FLAC W6 7619 12.1109

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=15:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Tanganagba Angela        KKS W1 1076 9.6008
Vandenbroucke Flore      AVR W2 984 9.7709
Desseyn Daphne           AVR W3 1631 10.2409
Luyssen Elien            FLAC W4 1702 10.5009
Cham Axelle              AVR W5 1038 11.3609
Hollevoet Alyssa         HAC W6 9016 11.3808

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Claus Jorun              AVMO W1 958 9.8808
Vandendriessche Elise    AZW W2 1468 11.3608
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W3 1407 11.7108
Fraeyman Stien           HAC W4 2635 11.9308
Cauwels Maluenn          HAC W5 1855 11.9509
Compernol Kyra           HAC W6 9017 12.7808

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Laleman Dieuwke          AVMO W1 1171 10.2308
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Van de Walle BÈlem       HAC W2 1529 11.2009
Naert Free               AVMO W3 1586 11.2308
Dereyne Yana             KKS W4 1089 11.3809
Desal Landra             AZW W5 1471 11.5609
Derycke Lise             AZW W6 1400 12.4308

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

Walraert Elena           HAC W1 1505 10.3608
Luyckx Zita              HAC W2 1383 10.7008
Dequidt Stien            FLAC W3 857 11.5508
Danneels Jitske          AVR W4 1391 11.7909
Van Acker ZoÎ            HAC W5 2727 12.3409
Declerck Noor            HAC W6 1504 13.8509

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

Schier Isa               FLAC W1 989 10.0708
Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina AZW W2 1491 10.8109
Maenhoudt Julie          AVMO W3 1587 11.0108
Diallo Emma              AZW W4 1401 11.6809

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

Del'haye Tiele           FLAC W1 1704 10.9309
Depuydt Noor             AVR W2 2172 11.2509
Vandriessche Marieke     AZW W3 1490 11.7109
Deconinck Auke           AZW W4 1398 13.9208

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=15:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Walcarius Gauthier       JSMC  1 2928 8.8006
De Brabandere Mats       AVMO W2 873 9.0506
GhesquiËre Leon          AZW W3 771 9.0907
Verbeke Louis            HAC W4 1314 9.3006
Van den Broucke Stan     AVR W5 297 9.5106
Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W6 770 9.5806
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W7 1857 9.6907

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Lagrou Jonas             AVR W1 243 9.7007
Desimpelaere Diede HAC W2 9900 9.8306
Debusschere Tom          FLAC W3 2204 9.9607
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W4 215 10.1106
Spriet Alex              AVR W5 289 10.1406
Glorieux Stan            FLAC W6 99 10.1607

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Popelier Victor          AZW W1 778 9.4907
Samain Floris            AZW W2 780 9.5407
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W3 1000 9.8406
Dewaele Floris           AZW W4 769 9.9206
Raes Matteo              FLAC W5 1674 10.3706
Cneut Lukas              AVR W6 1035 10.5107

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

Devriese Wout            HAC W1 1414 9.9206
De Meulenaere Arto       AVR W2 291 10.1407
Vanhullebusch Lenn       HAC W3 1008 10.2907
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W4 1317 10.5107
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Demets Matisse           AZW W5 764 10.6307
Brabant Flor             HAC W6 1999 10.7606

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

Byttebier Sander         AZW W1 784 10.1706
Vandenberghe Martijn     AVR W2 240 10.2906
Sarrazyn Lukas           AVR W3 1034 10.5007
Van Oost Nand            HAC W4 1316 10.8306
Desmet Tibo FLAC W5 3529 11.0107
Diatta M. Falilou        AVR W6 249 11.1507

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

Verledens Miro           FLAC W1 2270 9.1706
Verstraete Brent         KKS W2 797 9.8906
Debeer Jorrit            HAC W3 1315 10.2207
De Buck Victor           AVMO W4 2028 10.8307
Depreiter Milan          FLAC W5 98 11.5406

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 7

Casier Noah              HAC W1 1318 9.7107
Mistiaen Robbe           FLAC W2 1910 9.7507
Deboutte JÈrÙme          FLAC W3 2002 10.0606
Zeibots Roberts*         AZW W4 864 10.2507
Speleers Jerome          AZW W5 831 10.6507
Keerman Wout             HAC W6 861 11.2007

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 8

Labaere Artuur           FLAC W1 1509 10.0906
Algoedt Matteo           AVR W2 1734 10.3607
Eeckhout Achille         FLAC W3 1507 10.4506
Van Schuerbeeck Martijn  FLAC W4 1295 10.5707
Desimpelaere Stan        HAC W5 1413 10.5706
Deboutte Aymeric         FLAC W6 2001 10.8007

150m horden 0,762m    Min Dames  Uur=16:34

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Michiel Bieke            FLAC W1 7243 22.5005
Louagie Lore             AVR W2 7053 22.8304
Michiel Cato             FLAC W3 7244 23.1605
Naessens Paulien         AZW W4 7412 24.7005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Temmerman Adeline        AVR W1 7382 24.0504
Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W2 7398 24.1804
Cham Gaelle              AVR W3 7117 27.2105
Callens Hanne            AVMO W4 7135 27.8405

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Gevaert Laura            AZW W1 7401 24.5005
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W2 8367 25.8804
Declerck Lotte           HAC W3 7506 27.5404
GhesquiËre Edith         AZW W4 7402 28.3005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

Brisson Esther           AZW W1 7392 25.4305
Moerman Fenne            AZW W2 7410 25.8105
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Devarrewaere Lente       AVR W3 7387 26.6805
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W4 7232 27.2705

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

Lauwers Iza              HAC W1 7231 22.9204
Van Daele Jutta          AVMO W2 7323 24.8405
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W3 7642 27.2404
Bekaert Jitske           AVR W4 7742 27.7905

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

Desmet AmÈlie            AZW W1 7397 25.5305
Van De Maele Anna        AZW W2 7418 26.7305
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC W3 8344 26.7904
Debou Julie              HAC W4 8346 32.4704

150m horden 0,762m    Min Heren  Uur=16:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Dekoninck Simon          HAC W1 5005 22.4304
Leenaert Viktor          AZW W2 5220 23.7204
Godderis Wout            AVR W3 5311 25.0805
Deberdt Zion             FLAC W4 4670 25.9804

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

De Jonckheere Tom        AZW W1 5211 23.1205
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W2 5460 24.6904
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W3 4850 25.6905
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W4 5319 28.5305

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO W1 5320 23.6304
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W2 4851 25.7405
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC W3 5449 25.8204
Vandoorne Yentl          AZW W4 5231 29.9505

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

Vanderiviere Nand        AVR W1 5307 25.6305
Vande Moortel Matteo     AVR W2 5707 25.9705
Schier Wout              FLAC W3 4798 26.5405
Velghe Emiel             AVMO W4 4764 27.3005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

Suys Roan                AZW W1 5227 25.5304
Vandenbroucke Remy       FLAC W2 4814 26.4905
Bekaert Joppe            AVR W3 5574 26.6905
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W4 4672 26.7005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

Bogaert Tristan          AVR W1 5203 25.4105
Kindt Jerome             AVR W2 5202 26.3205
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W3 4786 27.0705

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:10
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Tanganagba Angela        KKS W1 1076 2:04.7708
Laleman Dieuwke          AVMO W2 1171 2:10.1008
Luyckx Zita              HAC W3 1383 2:15.6908
Claus Jorun              AVMO W4 958 2:18.2408
Walcarius Anouk          JSMC  5 359 2:19.4608
Cauwels Maluenn          HAC W6 1855 2:24.0209
Van de Walle BÈlem       HAC W7 1529 2:25.1709
Vandendriessche Elise    AZW W8 1468 2:26.5908
Naert Free               AVMO W9 1586 2:28.3808
Hollevoet Alyssa         HAC W10 9016 2:32.2508
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W11 1407 2:33.3808
Desseyn Daphne           AVR W1631 NG 09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Schier Isa               FLAC W1 989 2:11.2708
Van Hollebeke Fran       FLAC W2 2657 2:12.8009
Luyssen Elien            FLAC W3 1702 2:18.6609
Lamont Heleen            AVMO W4 1497 2:19.4308
Walraert Elena           HAC W5 1505 2:19.6808
Depoortere Juliette      HAC W6 2010 2:21.7308
Vandriessche Marieke     AZW W7 1490 2:28.3609
Diallo Emma              AZW W8 1401 2:28.7209
Danneels Jitske          AVR W9 1391 2:28.7809
Maenhoudt Julie          AVMO W10 1587 2:33.3108
Dereyne Yana             KKS W11 1089 2:39.7409

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W1 7304 1:57.5708
Tijtgat Elias            FLAC W2 6909 1:58.2708
Van Daele Joren          AVMO W3 7180 2:08.1108
Debruyne Warre           FLAC W4 8298 2:08.5809
Lachat Thibaut           KKS W5 6963 2:09.6208
Lommens Rakke            AZW W6 7299 2:09.6608
Vanhuysse Elias          AVR W7 6794 2:10.7608
Vanderiviere Staf        AVR W8 7397 2:13.6508
Creytens Iben            AVMO W9 8839 2:14.9608
Bouckaert Mats           KKS W10 6928 2:16.8608
Van Schuerbeeck Ruben    FLAC W11 7756 2:18.9409
Lemmens Niel             FLAC W12 6676 2:20.3408
Gruyaert Mauro           AVR W13 7284 2:21.1009
De Blieck Lander         AVR W14 6992 2:22.0008
Vanhonacker Timon        AZW W15 7372 2:22.3709
Deschamps Tijs           AZW W16 7295 2:22.3908
Verstraete Giel          KKS W17 7322 2:27.6109
Braeckevelt Freek        AVMO W18 6774 2:44.8209

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Duthoo Warre             KKS W1 6974 2:05.8908
Blomme Wout FLAC W2 9902 2:07.6508
Roelens Hasse            HAC W3 8458 2:09.7109
Lagrou Ewoud             AVR W4 6795 2:10.4108
Van de Walle Robin       HAC W5 7446 2:11.7109
Brouckaert Sebbe         FLAC W6 8682 2:14.5708
Byttebier Arthur         AZW W7 7294 2:16.4108
Duthoo Wietse            KKS W8 6975 2:25.3408
Bouton Ibe               FLAC W9 6830 2:25.8309
Verbeke Henri            HAC W10 7783 2:26.3608
Laga Nigel               AZW W11 7370 2:28.6009
De Vuyst Tjorven         HAC W12 7282 2:29.0209
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De Weirdt Linus          AZW W13 7379 2:30.8308
Demeulenaere Gaspard     HAC W14 8154 2:34.7609
Devos SÈbastien          AZW W15 7406 2:38.2809
Huughe YÒesta            AVR W16 7238 2:39.5108
De Meulenaere Feel       AVR W17 6831 2:40.3609
Vandriessche Wannes      AZW W18 7410 2:44.8809

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=17:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Walcarius Gauthier       JSMC  1 2928 3:16.2406
Verledens Miro           FLAC W2 2270 3:18.4306
De Brabandere Mats       AVMO W3 873 3:21.8306
Samain Floris            AZW W4 780 3:28.2407
Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W5 770 3:28.9306
Spriet Alex              AVR W6 289 3:30.3406
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W7 1317 3:30.5707
Desimpelaere Stan        HAC W8 1413 3:35.6506
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W9 1857 3:36.6807
Raes Matteo              FLAC W10 1674 3:37.1206
Van den Broucke Stan     AVR W11 297 3:49.7106
Dewaele Faust            AZW W12 768 3:49.9206
Dewaele Floris           AZW W13 769 3:51.4706
Desimpelaere Diede HAC W14 9900 3:52.0606
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W15 215 3:53.2006
Neyt Zeno                HAC W16 484 3:53.6306
Van Schuerbeeck Martijn  FLAC W17 1295 3:57.3707
Verbeke Louis            HAC W18 1314 4:01.3106

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Debusschere Tom          FLAC W1 2204 3:32.7607
Deboutte JÈrÙme          FLAC W2 2002 3:43.8306
Samyn Victor             FLAC W3 1512 3:48.0707
Eeckhout Achille         FLAC W4 1507 3:49.7806
Deboutte Aymeric         FLAC W5 2001 3:54.5107
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W6 1000 3:56.3106
Keerman Wout             HAC W7 861 3:57.5807
Casier Noah              HAC W8 1318 3:57.7807
Algoedt Matteo           AVR W9 1734 4:03.3707
De Buck Victor           AVMO W10 2028 4:04.3207
Verstraete Brent         KKS W11 797 4:07.7106
Cneut Lukas              AVR W12 1035 4:09.1407
De Meulenaere Arto       AVR W13 291 4:09.8407
Depreiter Milan          FLAC W14 98 4:14.6406
Diatta M. Falilou        AVR W15 249 4:29.8807
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W243 NG 07

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=18:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Van Hecke Lore           AVMO W1 5375 3:43.8807
Dheedene Michelle        FLAC W2 5680 3:55.0506
Dewaele Helena           AZW W3 4432 3:55.5606
Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W4 4451 4:00.4406
Declerck Emme            HAC W5 4555 4:01.0106
Van De Putte Marte       AZW W6 4449 4:01.1006
Denolf Anouk             FLAC W7 5552 4:03.0106
Vancanneyt Nelle         FLAC W8 4436 4:06.8107
Naeyaert Sara            HAC W9 4960 4:08.5106
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W10 4683 4:09.7207
Tack Jona                AZW W11 4447 4:16.8307
Keyngnaert Geike         FLAC W12 3830 4:24.2606
Pattyn Marith            AVR W13 3959 4:28.1606
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Deroo Marylise           FLAC W14 4046 4:49.6207
Diallo Mariama           AZW W4433 NG 07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Blomme Axelle            HAC W1 4965 3:52.6307
Vandebroucke Lise NA  W2 9901 4:03.9706
Vandriessche Maud        AZW W3 4452 4:07.4306
Laga Kyara               AZW W4 4520 4:07.5507
Haentjens Margot         AZW W5 4438 4:10.0407
Vantwembeke Marit        AZW W6 4454 4:10.5407
Vierstraete Luca         KKS W7 4459 4:15.5806
De Blieck Laure          AVR W8 3993 4:18.3306
Vandriessche Noa         AZW W9 4548 4:20.2306
De Busschere Julie       KKS W10 4072 4:20.6707
Adriaens Jolien          FLAC W11 4724 4:20.8206
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W12 4444 4:23.7807
Vandriessche Hannah      AZW W13 4546 4:23.9407
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W14 4424 4:34.5507
Cosaert Ella             AZW W15 4426 4:47.1607
Cool Michelle            AVMO W4062 NG 06
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4 x 80 meter               Min Dames  Uur:13:49

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 AZW 1 Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW 
Naessens Paulien         AZW 
Goosen Yana              AZW 
Boateng Boatemaa         AZW 

7398 43.47
7412
7403
7390

2 AVR 1 Temmerman Adeline        AVR 
Louagie Lore             AVR 
Depreiter Malysse Elise  AVR 
Devarrewaere Lente       AVR 

7382 44.60
7053
7745
7387

3 FLAC1 Planquette Marit         FLAC
Deroo Laurien            FLAC
Michiel Cato             FLAC
Michiel Bieke            FLAC

7945 45.05
6931
7244
7243

4 HAC Lauwers Iza              HAC 
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC 
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC 
Declerck Lotte           HAC 

7231 45.32
8344
8367
7506

5 HAC -AVMO Deceuninck Babette       AVMO
Maes Lore                AVMO
Debou Julie              HAC 
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC 

7037 50.80
7036
8346
7232

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 2

1 AVMO Van Daele Jutta          AVMO
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO
Lamont Hanne             AVMO
Lamont Lise              AVMO

7323 45.87
7034
7505
7504

2 AZW 2 Gevaert Laura            AZW 
Moerman Fenne            AZW 
Fillieux Margot          AZW 
Olaerts ZoÎ              AZW 

7401 46.11
7410
7400
7413

3 FLAC3 Desmet Febe              FLAC
Van Cauwenberge Tsion    FLAC
Success Esther           FLAC
Denolf Anouk             FLAC

7594 48.15
7246
4942
5552

4 AVR 2 Laureyn Charlotte        AVR 
Pattyn Yinthe            AVR 
Bekaert Jitske           AVR 
Bruneel Liene            AVR 

7054 48.43
7051
7742
7352

5 FLAC2 Decrock Anouk            FLAC
Elslander Lara           FLAC
Neuville Josephine       FLAC
Notredame Zsofi          FLAC

7642 50.57
7645
7056
7647

4 x 80 meter               Min Heren  Uur:13:49

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 AVR 1 Vermeulen Milan          AVR 
Godderis Wout            AVR 
Priem Victor             AVR 
Verstraete Mart          AVR 

4851 43.19
5311
4845
5433
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2 AZW 1 Vandendriessche Emiel    AZW 
Speeleveld CÈdric        AZW 
De Jonckheere Tom        AZW 
Leenaert Viktor          AZW 

5230 44.05
5226
5211
5220

3 FLAC-HAC Dekoninck Simon          HAC 
Parmentier Arthur        HAC 
Schier Wout              FLAC
Vandenbroucke Remy       FLAC

5005 47.60
6007
4798
4814

4 AVMO Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO
Velghe Emiel             AVMO
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO
Maenhoudt Xander         AVMO

5320 49.12
4764
5319
5400

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 2

1 AVR 2 Bogaert Tristan          AVR 
Stevens Tobias           AVR 
Kindt Jerome             AVR 
Vanderiviere Nand        AVR 

5203 46.16
5714
5202
5307

2 FLAC Verdonck Elias           FLAC
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC
Deberdt Zion             FLAC

5460 47.89
5449
4672
4670

3 AZW 2 Hautekiet Lucas          AZW 
Deconinck Jeppe          AZW 
De Smet Joona            AZW 
Vandoorne Yentl          AZW 

5219 49.16
5213
5212
5231

AVR 3 Bekaert Joppe            AVR 
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR 
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR 
Vande Moortel Matteo     AVR 

5574 DISQ
4786
4850
5707
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